

Harlem Barons Score Through Sponsorship by Neal Kwatra and Metropolitan Public Strategies

This year, the Harlem Barons received a boost from their new team sponsor, Metropolitan Public Strategies

NEW YORK CITY, NEW YORK, USA, September 10, 2019 / EINPresswire.com/ -- As CEO of Metropolitan Public Strategies (MPS), Mr. Neal Kwatra understands that growth and play are synonymous. MPS has sponsored the Harlem Barons, and through this program, they will receive more than just uniforms and tournament fees. No sponsorship program is complete without logistical details like umpires and lodging, and the program also puts kids through an educational program worthy of stars-because that's precisely what they are.

During the <u>REAL Kids program</u>, The Barons spend almost as much time in the classroom as the field. Summer is a full-time commitment, spent on developing reading comprehension and not just playing ball. Learning is

fun, so the program enjoys a 90% attendance rate.



The REAL Kids Summer Program teaches Harlem players how to accept losses as growth opportunities. Baseball is as team-centered as life, so they're also learning about ecosystems of a different kind. Habitats and biology both make an appearance in summer classrooms.

The program meets the literacy crisis head-on. The Dream Team will get better at base running, but they'll also prepare for competent adulthood. Social development, mentorship, and feelings are packed into a comprehensive emotional literacy program. It's easier to engage in learning with fun activities tied in.

Dream is one the finest community-based programs in East Harlem. We had heard so much about their work and wanted to find a way to support their innovative programming!

Austin Shafran Metropolitan Public Strategies +1 917-417-3711 email us here Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.